icotek

SFS|SKL

EMC Shield clamps for 35 mm DIN rail

Product description

Comparable with type SF|SKL, the SFS|SKL
shield clamps are easily mounted on 35 mm
DIN-rails.

The staggered arrangement of SFS|SKL pro-
vides optimal space utilisation. Suitable for
applications when there is a need for
mounting cables in direct proximity.

Advantages

High packing density

Simple and tool-free assembly

Permanent and continuous pressure on the
cable shield, no adjustment of the

spring load required

Optimal contact of the cable shield
Vibration proof, maintenance free

Specifications

Material
SKL-clamp  Spring steel, zinc plated
SFS-foot  Spring steel

Accessories

Stripping tool 113

SFS|SKL 1.5-3

SFS|SKL 3-6

SFS|SKL 6-8

SFS single

36810

36815

36820

36229

1.5-3mm

3-6mm

6-8mm

Snap foot
single




