SFS|SKL

EMC Shield clamps for 35 mm DIN rail





Comparable with type SF|SKL, the SFS|SKL shield clamps are easily mounted on 35 mm DIN-rails.

The staggered arrangement of SFS|SKL provides optimal space utilisation. Suitable for applications when there is a need for mounting cables in direct proximity.

Туре	Order No.	Shield diameter	PU
SFS SKL 1.5-3	36810	1.5 - 3 mm	10
SFS SKL 3-6	36815	3 - 6 mm	10
SFS SKL 6-8	36820	6 - 8 mm	10
SFS single	36229	Snap foot single	10

4

Advantages

- High packing density
- Simple and tool-free assembly
- Permanent and continuous pressure on the cable shield, no adjustment of the spring load required
- Optimal contact of the cable shield
- Vibration proof, maintenance free

Specifications

Material

SKL-clamp Spring steel, zinc plated SFS-foot Spring steel

Accessories

Stripping tool 113